M18
Cost-Effective Cylindrical
Photoelectrical Sensors
SERIES
Cylindrical Type –
Complete Range of
M18 Sensors
Marked

 M18-D… only)
Sensitivity Adjuster
ORDER GUIDE
NOTE:  Reflector is not supplied with the retroreflective type sensor.
 Please select the suitable reflector from the options.
Type Appearance Sensing range Model No. Plastic Model No. Metal Output Terminal
T
hr
u-
be
am
M18-T120P-PN M18-T120M-PN PNP
Wire
M18-T120P M18-T120M NPN
M18-T120P-PN-J M18-T120M-PN-J PNP
Connector
M18-T120P-J M18-T120M-J NPN
R
et
ro
re
fle
ct
iv
e
M18-R020P-PN M18-R020M-PN PNP
Wire
M18-R020P M18-R020M NPN
M18-R020P-PN-J M18-R020M-PN-J PNP
Connector
M18-R020P-J M18-R020M-J NPN
W
ith
 p
ol
ar
is
in
g
fil
te
rs
M18-P015P-PN M18-P015M-PN PNP
Wire
M18-P015P M18-P015M NPN
M18-P015P-PN-J M18-P015M-PN-J PNP
Connector
(with sensitivity adjuster) M18-P015P-J M18-P015M-J NPN
D
iff
us
e
re
fle
ct
iv
e
M18-D003P-PN M18-D003M-PN PNP
Wire
M18-D003P M18-D003M NPN
M18-D003P-PN-J M18-D003M-PN-J PNP
Connector
(with sensitivity adjuster) M18-D003P-J M18-D003M-J NPN
2m
12m
1.5m
0.3m